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              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-IPEXA-SMAKWE-B080H
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                8cm SMA to IPEX 1Gen -  Radio Frequency Cable ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.9101
                      	$ 0.91
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.7494
                      	$ 7.49
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6698
                      	$ 20.09
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.5903
                      	$ 59.03
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.5426
                      	$ 271.30
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.5171
                      	$ 517.10



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  